            SS CASE LOW & HIGH PRESSURE GAUGES
SPECIAL FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONs
25
P-13
www.elite- instrument.com
4”/6”  :  2-1-2   (GRADE   A)
ACCURACY AS PER ASME B.40.1

Connor Speck
HOW TO ORDER
NOMINAL  SIZE
Example
X
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
GAUGE CONNECTION
2BM
2NM
3BM
3NM
4BM
4NM
4MM
XXX
RANGE
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
XX
AISI 316 SS MOVEMENT
ANTI PARALLAX MIRROR BAND DIAL
CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
DIAL TAG MARKING
PLEXI GLASS
SHATTERPROOF /SAFETY GLASS
TOUGHENED GLASS
AISI 316 SS TAG PLATE
ELECTRO POLISHED CASE & BEZEL
EPOXY PAINTED CASE & BEZEL
CASE WITH BAYONET TYPE BEZEL
AISI 316 SS CASE & BEZEL
SS TAG PLATE
MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES
FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE NATIONAL/
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
Ordering Example: P-13-X-X-XXX-X-X-(LPE9)-XX
26
SD
RG
RH
SW
RW
RX
RZ
SY
ZM
CK
OS
PS
SX
GH
PW
  1/4"BSP(M)
  1/4"NPT(M)
  3/8"BSP(M)
  3/8"NPT(M)
  1/2"BSP(M)
  1/2"NPT(M)
  M20 X 1.5(M)
www.elite- instrument.com
***Please consult factory for any special connections
2  BOTTOM
CODE
RANGE